

ITEM	BID TAB - R 015-2024			ENGINEERS		Hoerr Construction		Visu-Sewer		National Power Rodding		Envision Contractors		Dukes Root Control, Inc.	
NO.	2024 SANITARY SEWER CCTV			ESTIMATE		1416 County Road 200N		7895 St. Clair Avenue		2500 West Arthington Street		2960 Fairview Drive		400 Airport Road	
	PROJECT						P.O.Box 65								Suite E
	2/13/2024						Goodfield, IL 61742		East St. Louis, IL 62203		Chicago, IL 60612		Owensboro, KY 42303		Elgin, IL 60123
	10:00AM						Bid Bond + COI		Bid Bond + COI		Bid Bond + COI		Bid Bond + COI		Bid Bond + COI
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	8 inch sewer pipe cleaning and CCTV	13,472	LINEAR FT	\$ 3.40	\$ 45,804.80	\$ 5.40	\$ 72,748.80	\$ 2.50	\$ 33,680.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 40,416.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 57,256.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 51,193.60
2	10 inch sewer pipe cleaning and CCTV	3,193	LINEAR FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,965.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 17,242.20	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,982.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,579.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 13,570.25	\$ 4.05	\$ 12,931.65
3	12 inch sewer pipe cleaning and CCTV	2,170	LINEAR FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,850.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 13,020.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 5,967.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,510.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 9,222.50	\$ 4.40	\$ 9,548.00
4	18 inch sewer pipe cleaning and CCTV	735	LINEAR FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 9.20	\$ 6,762.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,307.50	\$ 5.15	\$ 3,785.25
5	24 inch sewer pipe cleaning and CCTV	1,540	LINEAR FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 7,315.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 5.73	\$ 8,824.20
6	30 inch sewer pipe cleaning and CCTV	418	LINEAR FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 15.80	\$ 6,604.40	\$ 7.85	\$ 3,281.30	\$ 70.00	\$ 29,260.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,881.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 2,988.70
7	Traffic Control Complete	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
No.	Alternate Bid A			ESTIMATED											
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Values	Unit Price	Values	Unit Price	Values	Unit Price	Values	Unit Price	Values	Unit Price	Values
1B	8 inch sewer pipe cleaning and CCTV	8,327	LINEAR FT	\$ 3.40	\$ 28,311.80	\$ 4.70	\$ 39,136.90	\$ 3.95	\$ 32,891.65	\$ 3.00	\$ 24,981.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 35,389.75	\$ 3.80	\$ 31,642.60
2B	10 inch sewer pipe cleaning and CCTV	135	LINEAR FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 729.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 533.25	\$ 3.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 573.75	\$ 4.05	\$ 546.75
3B	12 inch sewer pipe cleaning and CCTV	84	LINEAR FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 798.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 357.00	\$ 4.42	\$ 371.28
4B	Traffic Control Complete	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
				Base Bid	\$ 87,084.80	Base Bid	\$ 133,437.40	Base Bid	\$ 63,666.30	Base Bid	\$ 147,140.00	Base Bid	\$ 92,167.25	Base Bid	\$ 92,871.40
				Alt Bid A	\$ 30,406.80	Alt Bid A	\$ 41,363.90	Alt Bid A	\$ 35,264.90	Alt Bid A	\$ 40,638.00	Alt Bid A	\$ 36,320.50	Alt Bid A	\$ 36,160.63
	Total Overall Cost				\$ 117,491.60		\$ 174,801.30		\$ 98,931.20		\$ 187,778.00		\$ 128,487.75		\$ 129,032.03